ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 26.03.2019

R.NO

©Coo~NOOGOaBAWON-_O

NATURE
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

FILE NO
147
265
4
43
82
29
205
110
135
160
17
92
162
160
133
138
156
88
32
118

159
195
143
130
26
69
179
44
106
62
31
120
42
40
121
69
134
28
37
115
25
46
81
56
134
172
20
71

DATE

15/03/2019
11/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
13/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
13/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
16/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
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ADVOCATE NAME
A.N.MISHRA
R.K.PANDEY
A.K.SINGH
M.R.KHAN
R.A.QURESHI
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
D.K.SINGH
B.R.SINGH

VIVEK SARAN
N.B.GIRI
V.K.SINGH
AKHILENDRA YADAV
AKHILENDRA YADAV
AKHILENDRA YADAV
J.K.RAVAT
S.D.PANDEY
B.P.SINGH
D.K.YADAV
M.C.TIWARI
M.K.SINGH
PRABHAKAR TRIPATHI
M.K.CHANDEL
ANAND JI MISHRA
UMAIR MAHMOOD
ARVIND KUMAR
L.K.BHATT

MOHD IMRAN
A.K.MISHRA
PANKAJ SHARMA
R.K.SHUKLA
RANJIT SINGH
S.P.MISHRA

RAJ KUMAR
M.R.KHAN
K.K.DIXIT
IRSHAD AHMAD
C.L.VERMA
RAMANJU YADAV
J.P.MISHRA
MOHD ASIF
NIKLANK JAIN
K.N.RAHA

RAJAT AGARWAL
V.P.SINGH
R.K.SHUKLA
N.K.TIWARI
NASIRZZAMAN
S.K.TIWARI
S.N.PANDEY
VIPIN KUMAR
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/A2129/2013
A/R0386/2012
A/A0679/2012
A/M0407/2012
A/R1313/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/D0256/2016
A/B0881/2012
A/V0587/2012
A/N0363/2012
A/V0139/2012
A/A0350/2012
A/A0350/2012
A/A0350/2012
A/)0179/2012
A/S0902/2012
A/B0132/2012
A/D0339/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/M0805/2012
A/P0199/2012
A/M0259/2012
A/A0660/2012
A/U0834/2016
A/A2333/2013
A/L0062/2012
A/M0542/2012
A/A1505/2012
A/P0070/2012
A/R0405/2012
A/R0587/2012
A/S1649/2012
A/R0137/2012
A/M0407/2012
A/K0379/2016
A/10066/2012
A/C0126/2012
A/R0973/2012
A/)0023/2012
A/M0474/2012
A/N0210/2012
A/K0167/2012
A/R1664/2013
A/V0190/2012
A/R1042/2012
A/N0404/2015
A/N0388/2013
A/S1489/2012
A/S2487/2013
A/V0436/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

150
120
124
185
99
40
158
12
92
66
24
85

145
161
51
193
169
72
64
34
118
88
154
114
96
109
166
29
182
130
14
150
95
69
57
56
122
20
37
25
33
20
113
11
16
172
213
119
233

15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
13/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
16/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
18/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
13/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
16/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
16/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
16/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
16/03/2019
14/03/2019
16/03/2019
14/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
08/03/2019
12/03/2019
13/03/2019
11/03/2019
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R.K.SHUKLA
R.B.SAHU
N.K.PANDEY
C.B.SINGH
SWAPNIL KUMAR
J.P.PRASAD
P.K.SINGH
VIRENDRA KUMAR
ZAFAR ABBAS
B.K.MISHRA

AKHILENDRA YADAV

MOHD NADEEM
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
R.C.SRIVASTAVA

AKHILENDRA YADAV

RAHUL PANDEY
V.P.PANDEY
SUDEEP DWIVEDI
S.A.IMAM
H.C.PRATAP
VIPIN KUMAR
KASHIF ZAIDI
R.B.SINGH
R.S.TRIPATHI
P.C.PATEL
V.K.GUPTA
SAURABH TRIVEDI
UDAI CHANDANI
O.P.SINGH
ROHIT TIWARI
A.K.SHUKLA
B.S.PANDEY
S.C.TIWARI
V.K.GUPTA
VIVEK SHARMA
H.P.MISHRA
B.K.SINGH
A.K.YADAV
D.P.SARMA
ANOOP TRIVEDI
RAJENDRA SINGH
V.K.SINGH
R.P.UPADHYAY
A.K.TRIPATHI
S.K.SRIVSASTAVA
VAGEESH PANDEY
PANKA) KUMAR
M.K.KUNTAL
A.K.SINGAL
JAGDISH SINGH
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A/R1043/2012
A/R1582/2012
A/N0172/2012
A/C0021/2012
A/S1807/2012
A/)0056/2012

A/P0383/2012
A/V0455/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/B0321/2012
A/A0350/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/R1557/2012
A/R1013/2012
A/A0350/2012
A/R1638/2013
A/V0534/2012
A/S1387/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/H0253/2015
A/V0883/2016
A/K0556/2013
A/R0005/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/P0530/2012
A/V0451/2012
A/S2411/2013
A/U0002/2012
A/00057/2012
A/R1917/2013
A/A1383/2012
A/B0150/2012
A/S0537/2012
A/V0451/2012
A/V0589/2012
A/H0012/2012
A/B0177/2012
A/A1651/2012
A/D0187/2012
A/A0938/2012
A/R0305/2012
A/V0571/2012
A/R0874/2012
A/A0838/2012
A/51098/2012
A/V0002/2012
A/P1300/2017
A/M0106/2012
A/A0974/2012
A/)0025/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

75
62
101
127
23

102
76
115
232
153
219
167
59
100
186
108
52
57
13
134
187
43
108
69
111
174
138
193
73
65
25
47
181
12
38
180
20
109
122
31
70
44
135
122
18
125
224
131
163

12/03/2019
12/03/2019
13/03/2019
22/03/2019
13/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
13/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
12/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
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BHASKAR BHADRA
SANTOSH TRIPATHI
KULDEEP KUMAR
SATYAM MARAYA
A.K.SHUKLA
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
S.K.KESARWANI
K.K.DIXTI
R.S.YADAV
S.D.SHUKLA
S.K.YADAV
A.SRIVASTAVA
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
TROPURARI PAL
S.K.KESARWANI
RAJ KUMAR
P.K.DWIVEDI
R.C.SINGH
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
VIKRANT GUPTA
RAJ KUMAR

IRSAD AHMAD
MAZHAR ULLAH
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
V.K.YADAV
AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
P.K.RAI

J.P.SINGH

C.K.RAI

SALMAN AHMAD
SOMEER JAIN

AJAY SRIVASTAVA
P.K.MISHRA
ASHUTOSH
VIKRANT GUPTA
S.K.SINGH
ASHUTOSH
K.S.YADAV
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
M.K.GAUTAM
UPENDRA UPADHYAY
S.K.TIWARI
ASHUTOSH PANDEY
A.S.JADAUN

SOM VEER
P.K.LODHRI
R.K.PANDEY
SHASROZE KHAN
N.R.SINGH
A.K.S.BAIS
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A/B0142/2012
A/S0465/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/A2136/2012
A/S2284/2013
A/S1419/2012
A/K0379/2016
A/R0921/2012
A/S2746/2012
A/S0251/2012
A/A1115/2012
A/D0063/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/S1419/2012
A/R0137/2012
A/P0358/2012
A/R1009/2012
A/M0332/2012
A/NV0252/2012
A/R0137/2012
A/10066/2012
A/M0429/2012
A/S2284/2013
A/V0908/2012
A/A0401/2012
A/P0258/2012
A/J0063/2012
A/C0050/2012
A/S0879/2012
A/S0063/2012
A/A0286/2012
A/P0031/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/NV0252/2012
A/S1403/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/K0501/2012
A/S2284/2013
A/M0268/2012
A/U0099/2012
A/S2567/2013
A/A0163/2016
A/A1039/2012
A/S1327/2012
A/P0974/2014
A/R0255/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/N0688/2018
A/A1404/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

159
118
226
101
156
14
82
147
14
67
146
28
133
16
107
211
81
203
160
27
28
62
139
182
173
158
60
198
116
72
82
38
47
170
16
120
41
81
171
140
12
141
209
200
103
21
194
210
195
25

15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
15/03/2019
16/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
16/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
16/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
25/03/2019
16/03/2019
15/03/2019
25/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
16/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
16/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
25/03/2019

Sheetl

ANURAG MISHRA
S.K.GUPTA
KAPIL TYAGI
RAGHURA] KISHOR
R.K.SINGH

SUNIL SINGH
ASHUTOSH
MANOJ TRIPATHI
S.K.MISHRA
ABHISHEK
R.K.YADAV

ZAID AHMAD
Y.D.DWIVEDI
A.P.TIWARI
B.K.SINGH
RAMAN]JU YADAV
T.C.KAUSHAL
R.P.YADAV
RAJEEV SISODIA
S.K.YADAV
S.K.YADAV
GAJENDRA SINGH
R.B.SINGH
S.K.TRIPATHI
MOHD ASLAM
S.K.SINGH
ABHISHEK GUPTA
KULDEEP JOHRI
GAURAV KAKKAR
ALl HUSAN
S.K.SINGH
KANDRP SRIVATAVA
ANSAR AHMAD
D.SINGH
PREETAM YADAV
AMIT RAI
R.C.PAL
K.A.SRIVASTAVA
D.S.YADAV
D.K.YADAV
H.P.MISHRA
A.K.PANDEY
A.K.SINGH
KULDEEP JOHRI
A.K.GARG
Y.N.SINGH
MANOJ MISHRA
RAMANUJ YADAV
VIVEK MISHRA
N.S.CHAHAR
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A/A1883/2012
A/S0349/2012

A/K0151/2012
A/R1369/2012
A/R0213/2012
A/S1591/2012

A/A1449/2012
A/M0345/2012
A/S0316/2012

A/A0050/2012
A/R0720/2012
A/Z0009/2012

A/Y0030/2012

A/A0699/2012
A/B0177/2012
A/R0973/2012
A/T0017/2012

A/R0477/2012
A/R1742/2012
A/S0249/2012

A/S0249/2012

A/G0008/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/S0755/2012

A/M0533/2012
A/S0101/2012

A/A0021/2017
A/K0356/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/A0435/2012
A/S1547/2012

A/K0142/2012
A/A0939/2012
A/D0570/2012
A/P0518/2012

A/A0088/2016
A/R1000/2012
A/K0376/2012
A/D0032/2012
A/D0070/2012
A/H0057/2012
A/A0969/2012
A/A0310/2012
A/K0356/2012
A/A0160/2012
A/Y0080/2012

A/M0279/2012
A/R0973/2012
A/V0846/2013
A/N0096/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

38
77
51
12
30
69
20
204
77
15
47
68
60
230
88
132
164

216

O UMK
=

25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
13/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
16/03/2019
15/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
15/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
16/03/2019
25/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
16/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
27/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
26/03/2019
26/03/2019
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V.S.PARMAR
SUDARSHAN SINGH
S.K.PANDEY

AMIT DAGA
S.A.IMAM
V.C.PANDEY
PRATEEK SINHA
RANJEET ASTHANA
1.P.S. TOMAR
R.N.PANDEY
H.P.MISHRA
V.K.YADAV
S.B.KUSNWAR
V.M.TRIPATHI
VIKASH SHARMA
PARMESHWAR YADAV
P.S.SEGAR
MADHUR PRASAD
S.K.UPADHYAY
C.B.SINGH
DUSHYANT SINGH
M.K.GAUTAM
M.P.YADAV
ARVENDRA SINGH
D.S.RAJPUT
S.D.DWIVEDI
B.R.MAURYA
RONAK CHATURVEDI
KHURSHED ALAM
AJAY SRIVASTAVA
K.S.CHAHAR

M.C. SINGH
VIKASH SHARMA
P.K.BHARDWA])
SHASHANR SINGH
AJAY SENGAR
R.S.RAJPUPOOT
LALIT SRIVASTAVA
S.P.S.PARMAR
SHIVENDU OJHA
B.K. TRIPATHI

R.K. SINGH
S.K.MAURYA
C.N.SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR
S.K.SINGH
R.C.SOLANKI
K.K.YADAV
V.K.SINGH
YODVESH YADAV
M.C.MAURYA
D.B.YADAV
KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
SHEKHAR CHAUDHARY
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A/V0496/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/A0544/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/V0435/2012
A/P0716/2012
A/R1100/2012
A/10925/2012
A/R0969/2012
A/H0012/2012
A/V0473/2012
A/S0898/2012
A/V0529/2012
A/V0234/2012
A/P0099/2012
A/P0260/2012
A/M0137/2012
A/S1577/2012
A/C0021/2012
A/D0494/2012
A/M0268/2012
A/M0080/2012
A/A1143/2012
A/D0310/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/B0107/2012
A/R1329/2012
A/K0208/2012
A/A0286/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/M0399/2016
A/NV0234/2012
A/P0238/2012
A/S0705/2015
A/A0285/2012
A/R0860/2012
A/L0041/2012
A/S1739/2012
A/S0743/2016
A/B0195/2012
A/R1394/2012
A/S0805/2016
A/C0093/2012
A/M0804/2012
A/S1548/2012
A/R1486/2012
A/K0285/2012
A/V0340/2012
A/Y0009/2012
A/M0594/2012
A/D0002/2012
A/K0305/2012
A/S0965/2012



	Sheet1

